
Attendee List for 127th SWESE Conference

April 15, 2015   Beaumont, Texas

Participants: 40

Jared Bienvenu

Sales

Action Specialties

7915 Hwy 90 W

New Iberia, LA 70560

Phone: 3377894222

jared@actionspecialties.com

Guy Brandon

National Account Manager

Tyndale USA

2914 W. 166th Street

Torrance, CA 90504

Phone: (310) 743-5475

Fax: (310) 634-0351

gbrandon@tyndaleusa.com

Jonathan Capps

Utility Fleet Sales

2801 N. Earl Rudder Frwy

Bryan, TX 77803

Phone: 979-571-2320

j.capps@utilityfleetsales.com

Hadley Cohen

SALES/RENTALS - ECOmats & 

Equipment

Tiger Industrial

1655 LOUISIANA ST

BEAUMONT, TX 77701

Phone: 832-465-0135

Fax: 409-832-9344

hadley.cohen@modernusa.com

Tyler Davidson

Outside Sales / Principle

JH Davidson & Associates, LLC

2139 Sage Creek Loop

Austin, TX 78704

Phone: (918) 607-2944

tyler@jhdavidson.com

Leslie Davis

Principal

Harbor Environmental and Safety

8114 Cantrell Rd, Ste. 350

Little Rock, AR 72227

Phone: 5016638800

tresa.adair@harborenv.com

Dereck Dietrich

AED Today

5773 Woodway

Suite 214

Houston, TX 77057

Phone: 7136478240

dereck.dietrich@sterlingtonmedical.com

Thomas Disser

Outside Sales

Butler & Land

10900-J Brittmoore Park Dr.

Houston, TX 77041

Phone: (713)896-0808

ssimmons@hde.textron.com

Sammy Dobbs

Workrite Uniform Company

12703 Friar Village Drive

Tomball, TX 77377

Phone: 832-717-4884

sdobbs@workrite.com

Ross Doga

Account Manager

Altec Ind

6902 East Orem Dr

Houston, TX 770075

Phone: 8322622538

walter.doga@altec.com

Michael Dupree

Workrite Uniform Company

16303 Taffrail Way

Crosby, TX 77532

Phone: 281-462-7073

mdupree@workrite.com

Rob Ferrell

President

Ferrell Safety Apparel, Inc.

7353 Airport Freeway

Richland Hills, TX 76118

Phone: 817-834-2020

rf@ferrellsafety.com
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Debrah Finch

Seaboard Foundations

15850 Hwy 377 South

Benbrook, TX 76126

Phone: 817-984-6527

dfinch@seaboardfoundations.com

Kyle Ford

Regional Sales Manager

TECGEN

3335 Harvest Hill Blvd

Marion, TX 78124

Phone: 4093708119

kyle.ford@tecgenfr.com

Susan Gallier

Corporate Sales

Munro's Safety Apparel

1520 Broadway

Beaumont, TX 77701

Phone: 4096591150

sgallier@munrosinc.com

Tom Goldberg

Territory Manager

Affinity Apparel/Riverside

1202 East Dayton Yellow Springs Road

Fairborn, OH 45324

Phone: 2299855210

Fax: 2299856094

bfleetwood@affinityapparel.com

Willie Goldman

SE Regional Sales

Midwest Unlimited

1750 West O St

Lincoln, NE 68528

Phone: 402-434-5446

willieg@midwestunlimited.com

Raymond Harris

Buckingham Mfg.

1-11 Travis Ave

Binghamton, NY 13904

Phone: 1-409-656-1809

rharris@buckinghammfg.com

Hayden High

National Account Manager

Respirex North America

20527 Marilyn Ln

Spring, TX 77388

Phone: 2813505001

Fax: 2813505191

hayden@respirexna.com

Osvaldo Jimenez

Account Manager

Terex Utilites

1011 S. Wellsford Dr

pearland, TX 77584

Phone: 281-928-0199

osvaldo.jimenez@terex.com

Tim Jones

FR Specialist

Bulwark Protective Apparel

545 Marriott Drive

Suite 200

Nashville, TN 37214

Phone: 6155655068

Fax: 6158828046

trudy_jackson@vfc.com

David Lara

Utility Sales Agents of North Texas

12200 Ford Rd #110

Dallas, TX 75234

Phone: 972-243-0977

dlara@usantx.com

Jay Lee

Account Manager

Scott Powerline and Utility Equipment

PO Box 4008

Monroe, LA 71211

Phone: 318-388-9269

jjohnson@scottpowerline.com

Shawn Malinish

Regional Sales Manager

National Safety Apparel

15825 Industrial Parkway

Cleveland, OH 44135

Phone: 814.590.3605

smalinish@thinknsa.com

Jaime Martinez

Sales

Techline Tools

4314 Dividend Dr

San Antonio, TX 78219

Phone: 512-401-7809-

jaime.martinez@techlinetools.com

Danny Matthews

President

J.L. Matthews Co. Inc.

620 W. Felix

Fort Worth, TX 76115

Phone: 817-924-3360

dmatthews@jlmatthews.com

Patrick McDermott

Zonar

18200 Cascade Ave S

Seattle, WA 98188

Phone: 2068782459

sarah.syvertsen@zonarsystems.com
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Tom Moore

Regional Market Manager

Westex by Milliken

122 W. 22nd St

Oak Brook, IL 60523

Phone: 773-523-7000

michelle.sears@milliken.com

Brett Morrison

President

Titan Utility Services

32081 Zander lane

Albany, LA 70711

Phone: 9855070237

brettmorrison@titanutility.net

Alan Price

Regional Sales Manager

Youngstown Glove Company

1128 South 258th street

Seattle, WA 98198

Phone: 253.228.0725

alanprice928@gmail.com

Ryan Schenk

Sales Manager

T&D PowerSkills, LLC

5501-A John Eskew Blvd.

Alexandria, LA 71303

Phone: 318-767-5802

Fax: 318-767-5804

ryan@tdpowerskills.com

Angie Shaw

Regional Sales Manager

LAPCO Mfg.

98 Glenwood St.

Morgan City, LA 70380

Phone: 281-935-7716

ashaw@lapco.com

Brandi Stringer

SALES SAFETY & TOOLS DIVISION

TEXAS METER & DEVICE

PO BOX 154099

WACO, TX 76715

Phone: 8177738130

Fax: 2547990266

JOYCELYN@TEXASMETER.COM

David Sweet

Area Manager

Irby Tool & Safety

7125 Belton

Fort Worth, TX 76118

Phone: 817-321-4099

Fax: 817-590-8441

dsweet@irby.com

Michael Tamm

National Account Manager

Klein Tools

450 Bond Street

Lincolnshire, IL 60069

Phone: 224-515-6834

jaguero@kleintools.com

Whitley Teague

Rasco FR

1707 N. Flannery Rd.

Baton Rouge, LA 70815

Phone: 9364354100

Fax: 866-404-3599

elizabeth@rascofrc.com

James Thaggard

Branch General manager

Wagner Smith Equipment

921 South Burleson Blvd

Burleson, TX 76028

Phone: 678-526-3589

Fax: 770-914-9386

Roland.Thaggard@

wagnersmithequipment.com

Bryan Tucker

Utility Field Sales

Burndy

609 Quail Hollow Drive

Midlothian, TX 76065

Phone: 817-600-8778

btucker@burndy.com

Matt Tucker

Integrity Tools & Safety, LLC

1718 Watterson Rd.

Red Rock, TX 78662

Phone: (512) 718-1208

tucker@integritytools.net

George Zauf

Sales

Greenlee

2761 County RD 2021

Glen Rose, TX 76042

Phone: 817-279-3828

gzauf@greenlee.textron.com
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